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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	Beachner Construction
	
	PO Box 128
	St. Paul, KS  66771
	

	Bernie Electric Wholesale
	
	2316 South 5th St. 
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	

	Black & McDonald
	Eric Vogel
	6001 Front St.
	Kansas City, MO  64120
	esvogel@blackandmcdonald.com

	Black & McDonald
	Jerry Prochko
	6001 Front St.
	Kansas City, MO  64120
	jprochko@blackandmcdonald.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Capital Electric Construction, Inc.
	
	PO Box 410079
	Kansas City, MO  64114
	

	Capital Electric Line Builders
	Sandy Johnson
	4400 NW Mattox Rd.
	Riverside, MO  64150
	Sandy.johnson@capitalelectric.com 

	Capital Electric Line Builders
	David Haggard
	4400 NW Mattox Rd.
	Riverside, MO  64150
	David.haggard@capitalelectric.com

	Communications Supply Corporation
	
	1257 N. Mosley Street
	Wichita, KS 67214
	

	Dondlinger & Sons Construction Co.
	
	PO Box 398
	Wichita, KS  67201
	

	Electric Utility Innovations, Inc.
	
	11805 W. 155th Terr.
	Overland Park, KS  66221
	

	Electrical Systems, Inc.
	Carl Meinhardt
	2806 Holly Street
	Kansas City, MO 64108
	esicarl@aol.com

	FOCS LLC
	
	1809 Arrowhead Dr.
	Olathe, KS 66062
	

	FSG Lighting & Electrical
	
	6435 Vista Dr.
	Shawnee, KS  66218
	

	Four Star Electric, Inc.
	
	6220 NW Kelly Drive
	Kansas City, MO 64152
	

	Gades Sales
	Mike Searle
Graham Montgomery
Sharon Quaney
	PO Box 9003
	Wichita, KS  67277
	msearle@gadestraffic.com
gmontgomery@gadestraffic.com
squaney@gadestraffic.com

	J. Warren Company, Inc.
	Adam Warren
	3327 SE 21st St.
	Topeka, KS  66607
	adam@jwarren.kscoxmail.com

	James H. Drew Corp
	
	1578 Booneville Rd.
	Sedalia, MO  65301
	

	K & W Underground
	Rex Schick
	15608 S Keeler Terr.
	Olathe, KS  66062
	splumb@kwunderground.com

	Lan-Tel Communications
	Gretchen Kern
	520 N Missouri 7 Highway
	Independence, MO  64056
	slaforge@lantelkc.com

	Leath and Sons Construction
	David Oshel
	9301 E 63rd St.
	Raytown, MO  64133
	daveo@leathandsons.com

	MarkOne Electric Company, Inc.
	Katie Biondo-Fager
	1414 Genessee St.
	Kansas City, MO  64102-1047
	moebids@markone.com

	Mid American Signal
	Bill Droessler
	2429 South Mill Street 
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	billd@midamsignal.com

	Par Electrical
	Alma Fetahovic
	4770 N. Belleview Ave.
	Kansas City, MO  64116-2188
	afetahovic@parelectric.com

	Power Equipment Sales Co.
	Veronica Terrazas
Kelly Hoss
	1507 Lake Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	veronica@powerequipsales.com
Kelly.Hoss@powerequipsales.com

	Pro Circuit, Inc.
	Danielle Carlisle
	4925 Deramus Ave.
	Kansas City, MO  64120-1105
	estimators@procircuitinc.com

	Riden Plumbing
	Dan Riden
	11306 W 89th St.
	Overland Park, KS  66214
	dan@ridenplumbing.com

	RS Electric Utility Services
	
	PO Box 1323
	St. Joseph, MO 64501
	

	Rylie Equipment & Contracting Company
	George Shaw
	P.O. Box 5145
	Kansas City, KS  66119
	

	Sosaya & Sons Construction, Inc.
	Barry Felkner
	6918 Martindale
	Shawnee, KS  66206
	bfelkner@sosayaandsons.com

	Streetwise, Inc.
	Ryan Lee
	13501 Arrington Rd.
	Grandview, MO 64030
	rlee@streetwise-inc.com

	Teague Electric
	Ann Garcia
	12425 W. 92nd St.
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	agarcia@teagueelectric.com

	Torgeson Electric
	Mike Lynch
	3545 SW 6th Ave.
	Topeka, KS  66606
	

	Total Electric Construction Company
	Jim Leonard
	P.O. Box 13247
	Edwardsville, KS  66113
	TotalElectric1972@gmail.com

	Traffic Control Corp.
	Dave MacDonald
	3020 SW Oralabor Rd., Suite 112
	Ankeny, IA  50023
	DMacDonald@tcc1.com

	Traffic Signal Controls, Inc.
	Jim Cole
Vickie Cole
	255 Weaver Park Road
	Longmont, CO  80504
	jcole@trafsig.com
VCole@trafsig.com

	WESCO Distribution Inc.
	
	2301 E Truman Rd.
	Kansas City, MO  64127-2042
	

	Wildcat Concrete Services
	Scott Streff
	PO BOX 750075
	Topeka, KS  66675-0075
	scott.streff@wildcat.net

	Minority Contractors
	Joseph E. Mabin
	3200 Wayne Ave., Suite 204
	Kansas City, MO  64109-2062
	mca.gkc@gmail.com

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	
	
	
	info@kcnawic.org

	Section 3 Office
	Edwina Jones
	Multi-Purpose Center
3200 Wayne, Ste. 108
	Kansas City, MO  64109
	edwina.jones@kcmo.org



